Payroll Name
Abulhab, Sema
Ahiablame, Laurent
Aleman, Erin
Altman, Jesse
Bahls, Alexander
Barnes, Asha
Barnes, William
Barrett, Mary
Bayley, Lindsay
Becerra, Jennifer
Beck, Nora
Blackwood, Janelle
Brack, Lily
Brown, Aaron
Brown, Michael
Burch, Jonathan
Burros, Julie
Carpenter, John
Castillo, Enrique
Cazzato, Karly
Cernak, Kaitlin
Collins, Michael
Connelly, Sean
Cross, Gilton
Dang, Mai

Davis-Ginsberg, Elizabeth

Day, Patrick

Dixon, Teri

Dobbs, Kama
Downey, Phoebe
Dryla-Gaca, Agata
Edwards, Austen
Edwards, Lincoln
Ehlke, Ryan
Ensign, Alexandra
Evasic, Kate
Ferguson, Nicholas
Ferguson, Douglas
Frank, Parry
Fulara, Megan
Gage, Alicia
Gomez, Alexsandra

Gonzalez Morgado, Borja

Gougis, Ryan
Grover, Jame

Guillot Wilkison, Laura

Haadsma, Jonathan
Harper, Cassidy
Harris, Noah
Hart, Kasia
Hay, Evan
Heither, Craig
Hirst, Mitchell
Hudson, Holly
Hyland, Tricia
Jackson, Jaemi
Kos, Leroy
Kuriata, Natalie

Job Title Description

Engagement Specialist

Director, Transportation: Research, Analysis
Executive Director

Policy Analyst

Senior Research Analyst

Planner

Deputy, Regional Policy & Implementation
Senior, Plan Implementation

Program Lead for Safe & Complete Streets
Senior Finance Specialist

Principal, Policy

Engagement Specialist

Planner

Senior, Plan Implementation

Deputy, Planning

Principal, Planning

Senior Planner

Director, Legislative Affairs

Senior Planner

Associate Research Analyst / Modeler
Senior Communications Specialist

Analyst, Plan Implementation

Senior Research Analyst

Planner

Planner

Senior, Plan Implementation

Principal, Planning

Principal, T.I.P.

Senior, Research, Analysis & Programming
Principal, Research, Analysis & Programming
Senior Research Analyst

Senior, Plan Implementation

Associate Research Analyst

Senior Program Management Analyst
Director, Innovation & Strategic Alignment
Specialist, Planning

Program Lead, Data Science

Senior, Research, Analysis & Programming
Research Analyst

Director Human Resources

Manager, Finance & Administration

Policy Analyst

Planner

Intergovernmental Affairs Specialist
Principal, Outreach

Senior Director & Policy Advisor

Research Analyst

Senior, Intergovernmental Affairs

Policy Analyst

Senior, Intergovernmental Affairs
Administrative Assistant 2

Principal, Research, Analysis & Programming
Analyst, Research, Analyst & Programming
Senior Planner

Senior Development

Principal, Planner/Regional ADA Coordinator
Analyst, Research, Analyst & Programming
Principal, Communications & Engagement

Annual Salary
$69,081.48
$144,076.66
$254,252.96
$70,252.52
$81,317.86
$66,408.94
$177,205.86
$90,039.30
$109,135.26
$81,525.08
$113,179.30
$69,081.48
$73,108.10
$98,424.82
$152,743.50
$120,456.96
$101,289.24
$99,477.04
$80,776.28
$61,871.94
$81,312.14
$72,755.80
$74,842.56
$67,994.16
$69,583.28
$78,016.90
$108,949.88
$129,874.42
$106,376.92
$108,484.48
$102,462.62
$87,118.20
$61,271.34
$80,776.28
$136,822.14
$87,118.20
$104,138.06
$101,630.10
$86,783.84
$146,166.80
$105,517.62
$66,906.84
$70,921.24
$71,721.78
$119,627.56
$125,841.82
$66,408.94
$84,065.02
$66,408.94
$79,411.28
$57,874.44
$142,074.66
$67,994.16
$112,996.78
$104,675.74
$99,752.90
$89,152.44
$114,790.78

Yearly Employer
Cost (Medical /
Dental / Vision)
$8,422.20
$26,884.32

$8,279.64
$8,422.20
$8,859.00

$8,608.08
$23,089.20
$9,645.24
$17,265.12
$8,859.00

$23,354.16
$1,672.92
$26,884.32
$9,645.24

$23,089.20

$23,089.20
$183.24
$8,105.88
$8,279.64
$8,105.88
$8,279.64
$803.04
$18,463.92
$8,279.64
$22,103.88
$26,884.32
$9,645.24
$8,279.64
$8,279.64
$8,279.64
$26,884.32
$23,089.20
$26,884.32
$17,265.12
$8,279.64
$8,859.00
$8,105.88

$8,105.88
$26,884.32
$14,813.16
$8,279.64
$9,346.92
$8,279.64
$16,940.28
$8,859.00
$26,884.32
$15,827.16
$18,463.92

$8,859.00
$8,859.00

Vacation Hours
Accrual

112.58
127.40
165.10
112.58
127.40
112.58
157.56
112.58
179.92
179.92
157.56
112.58
112.58
142.48
157.56
142.48
112.58
198.12
127.40
112.58
127.40
112.58
122.50
112.58
112.58
112.58
142.48
187.46
157.56
127.40
157.56
127.40
112.58
112.58
142.48
142.48
157.56
179.92
179.92
157.56
142.48
112.58
112.58
127.40
142.48
198.12
112.58
127.40
112.58
127.40
112.58
187.46
112.58
179.92
127.40
142.48
187.46
157.56

Sick Hours

Accural
89.96
89.96
89.96
89.96
89.96
89.96
89.96
89.96
89.96
89.96
89.96
89.96
89.96
89.96
89.96
89.96
89.96
89.96
89.96
89.96
89.96
89.96
86.50
89.96
89.96
89.96
89.96
89.96
89.96
89.96
89.96
89.96
89.96
89.96
89.96
89.96
89.96
89.96
89.96
89.96
89.96
89.96
89.96
89.96
89.96
89.96
89.96
89.96
89.96
89.96
89.96
89.96
89.96
89.96
89.96
89.96
89.96
89.96



Lagattolla, Alfonso
Landfair, Lawrence
Lee, Aimee

Lopez, Carlos
Maddux, Jennifer
Mangano, Patricia
Manno, Anthony
Marth, Matthew
McAdams, Alexis
Menninger, Martin
Merten, Nikolas
Morales, Makala
Moran, Jennifer
Morck, David

Murtha, Thomas
Navota, Jason
Nicholas, Arthur
Nilson, Rosemarie
Nolish, Jeffrey
Norwood, Richard
O'Leary, Timothy
Ostrander, Stephen
Patton, Jared
Pavlekovsky, Samuel
Perkins Anene, George
Phifer, Stephane
Pietrowiak, Russell
Piotrowska, Katarzyna
Piper-Cannon, Kimberly
Portillo, Jose

Pudlock, Kelsey
Reigstad, Kathleen
Reschke, Juliana
Rivera, George
Rodriguez, Jose
Scott, Elizabeth
Shapey, Miles
Calman Shupe-Diggs, Clarke
Mackenzie Skuby, Lee
Smedinghoff, Joan
Sobczak, Michael
Stolpe, Sarah

Taylor, Constance
Thomas, Seth
Thompto, Ryan
Tiedemann, Lance
Torres Beltran, Leonardo
Vana, Jennie
Vela-Schneider, Blanca
Velez, Isaura

Voigt, Julia
Witherspoon, Ingrid
Yan, Beatrix
Zamarron, Alonzo
Zhou, You

Senior Digital Communications
Associate Engagement

Deputy, Trans., Research, Analysis & Planning

Research Analyst

Senior Planner

Senior Planner

Principal, Planning

Associate Policy Analyst

Analyst, Research, Analyst & Programming
Program Lead for MPO Active Project Mgmt
Associate Policy Analyst

Associate Planner

Senior Communications Designer

Analyst, Research, Analyst & Programming
Senior Planner

Director, Legislative Affairs

Research Analyst

Senior Human Resources Generalist
Senior ADA Planner

TIP Analyst

Research Analyst

Senior Planner

Senior Planner

Associate Research Analyst

Associate Planner

Deputy, Planning

Senior, Research, Analysis & Programming
Senior Planner

Senior Procurement Analyst

Senior Program Manager

Senior Planner

Senior Planner

Policy Analyst

Associate, Facilities

Senior, Research, Analysis & Programming
Principal, Plan Implementation

Associate Research Analyst

Research Analyst

Associate Planner

Senior Communications

Senior Communications Specialist
Associate Research Analyst

HR Generalist

Planner

Principal - Policy Implementation & LEG Affai
Senior Information Technology

Policy Analyst

Deputy, Communications & Engagement
Manager, Executive Operations
Administrative Assistant 2

Planner

Administrative Assistant

Planner

Senior Communications

Associate Air Quality Analyst

$83,959.72
$57,746.00
$180,344.84
$74,613.76
$82,416.88
$100,976.98
$114,265.84
$63,891.62
$72,755.80
$97,088.94
$61,568.00
$61,210.76
$74,842.56
$79,242.80
$113,844.38
$159,849.82
$90,212.20
$82,796.22
$80,712.58
$70,393.44
$72,535.32
$103,872.08
$78,245.96
$59,924.28
$60,506.42
$204,725.04
$101,370.36
$78,309.14
$87,015.50
$81,958.76
$76,686.74
$75,403.64
$73,095.36
$63,891.62
$104,966.16
$115,095.76
$59,342.66
$68,913.52
$60,506.42
$90,709.58
$85,113.86
$61,270.56
$72,259.72
$70,921.50
$109,475.08
$104,382.20
$66,408.94
$168,101.44
$105,776.58
$54,458.04
$71,844.24
$57,132.92
$69,081.48
$73,375.12
$60,055.84

$24,691.20

$23,089.20
$7,963.32
$8,279.64
$9,645.24
$26,884.32

$8,279.64
$22,995.48
$8,279.64
$8,859.00
$16,419.60
$18,463.92
$9,645.24
$9,645.24
$16,103.52
$15,827.16
$8,859.00
$8,422.20
$15,827.16
$15,633.96
$9,645.24
$8,279.64

$9,645.24

$26,884.32
$18,463.92
$15,070.08
$15,827.16

$8,859.00
$9,645.24
$17,265.12
$9,645.24
$8,859.00
$8,279.64
$8,859.00
$8,859.00
$8,859.00

$14,813.16
$8,279.64
$9,645.24
$9,645.24
$15,306.48
$22,995.48
$23,089.20
$15,519.84
$8,542.68
$8,764.80
$8,859.00
$8,542.68
$8,859.00

142.48
103.92
179.92
142.48
142.48
127.40
142.48
112.58
112.58
142.48
112.58
112.58
122.50
179.92
179.92
157.56
179.92
142.48
112.70
107.80
112.58
179.92
127.40
112.58
112.58
179.92
187.46
127.40
157.56
112.58
127.40
127.40
127.40
187.46
179.92
127.40
112.58
112.58
112.58
142.48
157.56
112.58
127.40
112.58
112.58
187.46
112.58
157.56
142.48
127.40
112.58
157.56
112.58
112.58
108.25

89.96
83.04
89.96
89.96
89.96
89.96
89.96
89.96
89.96
89.96
89.96
89.96
86.50
89.96
89.96
89.96
89.96
89.96
79.58
76.12
89.96
89.96
89.96
89.96
89.96
89.96
89.96
89.96
89.96
89.96
89.96
89.96
89.96
89.96
89.96
89.96
89.96
89.96
89.96
89.96
89.96
89.96
89.96
89.96
89.96
89.96
89.96
89.96
89.96
89.96
89.96
89.96
89.96
89.96
86.50





