Payroll Name	Job Title Description	Annual Salary	Yearly Employer Cost (Medical / Dental / Vision)	Vacation Hours Accrual	Sick Hours Accural
Abulhab, Sema	Engagement Specialist	\$69,081.48	\$8,422.20	112.58	89.96
Ahiablame, Laurent	Director, Transportation: Research, Analysis	\$144,076.66	\$26,884.32	127.40	89.96
Alleman, Erin	Executive Director	\$254,252.96	Ψ20,004.32	165.10	89.96
Altman, Jesse	Policy Analyst	\$70,252.52	\$8,279.64	112.58	89.96
Bahls, Alexander	Senior Research Analyst	\$81,317.86	\$8,422.20	127.40	89.96
Barnes, Asha	Planner	\$66,408.94	\$8,859.00	112.58	89.96
Barnes, William	Deputy, Regional Policy & Implementation	\$177,205.86	ψ0,003.00	157.56	89.96
Barrett, Mary	Senior, Plan Implementation	\$90,039.30	\$8,608.08	112.58	89.96
•	Program Lead for Safe & Complete Streets	\$109,135.26	\$23,089.20	179.92	89.96
Bayley, Lindsay Becerra, Jennifer	Senior Finance Specialist	\$81,525.08	\$9,645.24	179.92	89.96
Beck, Nora	Principal, Policy	\$113,179.30	\$17,265.12	157.56	89.96
	Engagement Specialist	\$69,081.48	\$8,859.00	112.58	89.96
Blackwood, Janelle Brack, Lily	Planner	\$73,108.10	φ0,009.00	112.58	89.96
•			¢02.254.16	142.48	89.96
Brown, Aaron	Senior, Plan Implementation Deputy, Planning	\$98,424.82 \$152,743.50	\$23,354.16 \$1,672.92	157.56	89.96
Brown, Michael	Principal, Planning	\$120,456.96	\$26,884.32	142.48	89.96
Burch, Jonathan				112.58	89.96
Burros, Julie	Senior Planner	\$101,289.24	\$9,645.24	198.12	89.96
Carpenter, John	Director, Legislative Affairs	\$99,477.04	¢22.000.00		
Castillo, Enrique	Senior Planner	\$80,776.28	\$23,089.20	127.40	89.96
Cazzato, Karly	Associate Research Analyst / Modeler	\$61,871.94	<b>#00.000.00</b>	112.58	89.96
Cernak, Kaitlin	Senior Communications Specialist	\$81,312.14	\$23,089.20	127.40	89.96
Collins, Michael	Analyst, Plan Implementation	\$72,755.80	\$183.24	112.58	89.96
Connelly, Sean	Senior Research Analyst	\$74,842.56	\$8,105.88	122.50	86.50
Cross, Gilton	Planner	\$67,994.16	\$8,279.64	112.58	89.96
Dang, Mai	Planner	\$69,583.28	\$8,105.88	112.58	89.96
Davis-Ginsberg, Elizabeth	Senior, Plan Implementation	\$78,016.90	\$8,279.64	112.58	89.96
Day, Patrick	Principal, Planning	\$108,949.88	\$803.04	142.48	89.96
Dixon, Teri	Principal, T.I.P.	\$129,874.42	\$18,463.92	187.46	89.96
Dobbs, Kama	Senior, Research, Analysis & Programming	\$106,376.92	\$8,279.64	157.56	89.96
Downey, Phoebe	Principal, Research, Analysis & Programming	\$108,484.48	\$22,103.88	127.40	89.96
Dryla-Gaca, Agata	Senior Research Analyst	\$102,462.62	\$26,884.32	157.56	89.96
Edwards, Austen	Senior, Plan Implementation	\$87,118.20	\$9,645.24	127.40	89.96
Edwards, Lincoln	Associate Research Analyst	\$61,271.34	\$8,279.64	112.58	89.96
Ehlke, Ryan	Senior Program Management Analyst	\$80,776.28	\$8,279.64	112.58	89.96
Ensign, Alexandra	Director, Innovation & Strategic Alignment	\$136,822.14	\$8,279.64	142.48	89.96
Evasic, Kate	Specialist, Planning	\$87,118.20	\$26,884.32	142.48	89.96
Ferguson, Nicholas	Program Lead, Data Science	\$104,138.06	\$23,089.20	157.56	89.96
Ferguson, Douglas	Senior, Research, Analysis & Programming	\$101,630.10	\$26,884.32	179.92	89.96
Frank, Parry	Research Analyst	\$86,783.84	\$17,265.12	179.92	89.96
Fulara, Megan	Director Human Resources	\$146,166.80	\$8,279.64	157.56	89.96
Gage, Alicia	Manager, Finance & Administration	\$105,517.62	\$8,859.00	142.48	89.96
Gomez, Alexsandra	Policy Analyst	\$66,906.84	\$8,105.88	112.58	89.96
Gonzalez Morgado, Borja	Planner	\$70,921.24		112.58	89.96
Gougis, Ryan	Intergovernmental Affairs Specialist	\$71,721.78	\$8,105.88	127.40	89.96
Grover, Jame	Principal, Outreach	\$119,627.56	\$26,884.32	142.48	89.96
Guillot Wilkison, Laura	Senior Director & Policy Advisor	\$125,841.82	\$14,813.16	198.12	89.96
Haadsma, Jonathan	Research Analyst	\$66,408.94	\$8,279.64	112.58	89.96
Harper, Cassidy	Senior, Intergovernmental Affairs	\$84,065.02	\$9,346.92	127.40	89.96
Harris, Noah	Policy Analyst	\$66,408.94	\$8,279.64	112.58	89.96
Hart, Kasia	Senior, Intergovernmental Affairs	\$79,411.28	\$16,940.28	127.40	89.96
Hay, Evan	Administrative Assistant 2	\$57,874.44	\$8,859.00	112.58	89.96
Heither, Craig	Principal, Research, Analysis & Programming	\$142,074.66	\$26,884.32	187.46	89.96
Hirst, Mitchell	Analyst, Research, Analyst & Programming	\$67,994.16	\$15,827.16	112.58	89.96
Hudson, Holly	Senior Planner	\$112,996.78	\$18,463.92	179.92	89.96
Hyland, Tricia	Senior Development	\$104,675.74		127.40	89.96
Jackson, Jaemi	Principal, Planner/Regional ADA Coordinator	\$99,752.90		142.48	89.96
Kos, Leroy	Analyst, Research, Analyst & Programming	\$89,152.44	\$8,859.00	187.46	89.96
Kuriata, Natalie	Principal, Communications & Engagement	\$114,790.78	\$8,859.00	157.56	89.96

Lagattolla, Alfonso	Senior Digital Communications	\$83,959.72	\$24.691.20	142.48	89.96
Landfair, Lawrence	Associate Engagement	\$57,746.00	ΨΣ 1,00 1.20	103.92	83.04
Lee, Aimee	Deputy, Trans., Research, Analysis & Planning	\$180,344.84	\$23.089.20	179.92	89.96
Lopez, Carlos	Research Analyst	\$74,613.76	\$7,963.32	142.48	89.96
Maddux, Jennifer	Senior Planner	\$82,416.88	\$8,279.64	142.48	89.96
Mangano, Patricia	Senior Planner	\$100,976.98	\$9,645.24	127.40	89.96
Manno, Anthony	Principal, Planning	\$114,265.84	\$26,884.32	142.48	89.96
Marth, Matthew	Associate Policy Analyst	\$63,891.62	¥20,0002	112.58	89.96
McAdams, Alexis	Analyst, Research, Analyst & Programming	\$72,755.80	\$8,279.64	112.58	89.96
Menninger, Martin	Program Lead for MPO Active Project Mgmt	\$97,088.94	\$22,995.48	142.48	89.96
Merten, Nikolas	Associate Policy Analyst	\$61,568.00	\$8,279.64	112.58	89.96
Morales, Makala	Associate Planner	\$61,210.76	\$8,859.00	112.58	89.96
Moran, Jennifer	Senior Communications Designer	\$74,842.56	\$16,419.60	122.50	86.50
Morck, David	Analyst, Research, Analyst & Programming	\$79,242.80	\$18,463.92	179.92	89.96
Murtha, Thomas	Senior Planner	\$113,844.38	\$9,645.24	179.92	89.96
Navota, Jason	Director, Legislative Affairs	\$159,849.82	\$9,645.24	157.56	89.96
Nicholas, Arthur	Research Analyst	\$90,212.20	\$16,103.52	179.92	89.96
Nilson, Rosemarie	Senior Human Resources Generalist	\$82,796.22	\$15,827.16	142.48	89.96
Nolish, Jeffrey	Senior ADA Planner	\$80,712.58	\$8,859.00	112.70	79.58
Norwood, Richard	TIP Analyst	\$70,393.44	\$8,422.20	107.80	76.12
O'Leary, Timothy	Research Analyst	\$72,535.32	\$15,827.16	112.58	89.96
Ostrander, Stephen	Senior Planner	\$103,872.08	\$15,633.96	179.92	89.96
Patton, Jared	Senior Planner	\$78,245.96	\$9,645.24	127.40	89.96
Pavlekovsky, Samuel	Associate Research Analyst	\$59,924.28	\$8,279.64	112.58	89.96
Perkins Anene, George	Associate Planner	\$60,506.42	¥0,=: 0:0 :	112.58	89.96
Phifer, Stephane	Deputy, Planning	\$204,725.04	\$9,645.24	179.92	89.96
Pietrowiak, Russell	Senior, Research, Analysis & Programming	\$101,370.36	\$26,884.32	187.46	89.96
Piotrowska, Katarzyna	Senior Planner	\$78,309.14	\$18,463.92	127.40	89.96
Piper-Cannon, Kimberly	Senior Procurement Analyst	\$87,015.50	\$15,070.08	157.56	89.96
Portillo, Jose	Senior Program Manager	\$81,958.76	\$15,827.16	112.58	89.96
Pudlock, Kelsey	Senior Planner	\$76,686.74	* ,	127.40	89.96
Reigstad, Kathleen	Senior Planner	\$75,403.64		127.40	89.96
Reschke, Juliana	Policy Analyst	\$73,095.36	\$8,859.00	127.40	89.96
Rivera, George	Associate, Facilities	\$63,891.62	\$9,645.24	187.46	89.96
Rodriguez, Jose	Senior, Research, Analysis & Programming	\$104,966.16	\$17,265.12	179.92	89.96
Scott, Elizabeth	Principal, Plan Implementation	\$115,095.76	\$9,645.24	127.40	89.96
Shapey, Miles	Associate Research Analyst	\$59,342.66	\$8,859.00	112.58	89.96
Calman Shupe-Diggs, Clarke	Research Analyst	\$68,913.52	\$8,279.64	112.58	89.96
Mackenzie Skuby, Lee	Associate Planner	\$60,506.42	\$8,859.00	112.58	89.96
Smedinghoff, Joan	Senior Communications	\$90,709.58	\$8,859.00	142.48	89.96
Sobczak, Michael	Senior Communications Specialist	\$85,113.86	\$8,859.00	157.56	89.96
Stolpe, Sarah	Associate Research Analyst	\$61,270.56		112.58	89.96
Taylor, Constance	HR Generalist	\$72,259.72	\$14,813.16	127.40	89.96
Thomas, Seth	Planner	\$70,921.50	\$8,279.64	112.58	89.96
Thompto, Ryan	Principal - Policy Implementation & LEG Affai	\$109,475.08	\$9,645.24	112.58	89.96
Tiedemann, Lance	Senior Information Technology	\$104,382.20	\$9,645.24	187.46	89.96
Torres Beltran, Leonardo	Policy Analyst	\$66,408.94	\$15,306.48	112.58	89.96
Vana, Jennie	Deputy, Communications & Engagement	\$168,101.44	\$22,995.48	157.56	89.96
Vela-Schneider, Blanca	Manager, Executive Operations	\$105,776.58	\$23,089.20	142.48	89.96
Velez, Isaura	Administrative Assistant 2	\$54,458.04	\$15,519.84	127.40	89.96
Voigt, Julia	Planner	\$71,844.24	\$8,542.68	112.58	89.96
Witherspoon, Ingrid	Administrative Assistant	\$57,132.92	\$8,764.80	157.56	89.96
Yan, Beatrix	Planner	\$69,081.48	\$8,859.00	112.58	89.96
Zamarron, Alonzo	Senior Communications	\$73,375.12	\$8,542.68	112.58	89.96
Zhou, You	Associate Air Quality Analyst	\$60,055.84	\$8,859.00	108.25	86.50